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451+450.000

Station (Cum.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.m.)
450+300.000 0 0 0
450+325.000 178.32 2228.99 2228.99
450+350,000 124.84 3789.51 6018.5
450+375.000 154.99 3497.86 9516.36
450+400.000 140.29 3690.91 13207.27
450+425.000 240.57 4760.7 17967.97
450+450.000 253.7 6178.36 24146.33
450+475.000 267.58 6515.98 30662.31
450+500.000 325.99 7419.64 38081.95
450+525.000 322.77 8109.53 46191.48
450+550.000 318.05 8010.24 54201.72
450+575.000 259.92 7224.6 61426.32
450+600.000 119.75 4745.9 66172.21
450+625.000 53.13 2161.07 68333.28
450+650.000 89.88 1787.65 70120.93
450+675.000 114.72 2557.43 72678.36
450+700.000 124.52 2990.46 75668.82
450+725.000 98.59 2788.85 78457.67
450+750.000 20.52 1488.82 79946.49
450+775.000 31.13 645.66 80592.14
450+800.000 5.85 462.35 81054.5
450+825.000 0.52 79.7 81134.2
450+850.000 0 6.51 81140.71
451+200.000 49.69 621.08 81761.79
451+225.000 54.07 1296.94 83058.73
451+250.000 6.81 760.98 83819.71
451+275.000 13.23 250.51 84070.22
451+300.000 7.02 253.18 84323.39
451+325.000 17.81 310.47 84633.86
451+350.000] 25.77 544.77 85178.63
451+375.000] _ 62.89 . 1108.19
451+400.000] 90.1 _/;;\1912.36
451+425.000 99.19] ¥ 9366.17

65.81] /.5
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451+475.000]  eg 7 1681.39 o 94309.23
451+500.000] 8197 1883.46| ' 96192.69
451+525.000] "~ 12487 ' 258557 98778.27
451+550.000] 144.€6| 3369.18 _102147.44
451+575.000 192.03 4208690 " .. __106356.14
451+600.000 228.35 5254.83 111610.97
451+625.000 255.26 6045.09 117656.06
451+650.000 234.42 6120.97 123777.03
451+675.000 238.54 5911.98 129689
451+700.000 140.22 4734.49 _ 134423.5
451+725.000 148.51 3609.18 138032.68
451+750.000 135.2 3546.43 141579.11
451+775.000 137.96 3414.55 144993.66
451+800.000 138.81 3459.57 148453.23
451+825.000 129.9 3358.86 151812.09
451+850.000 139.45 3366.91 155179
451+875.000 165.34 3809.82 158988.82
451+900.000 174 4241.73 163230.55
451+925.000 252.94 5336.79 168567.34
451+950.000 3435 7455.46 176022.8
451+975.000 473.87 10217.05 186239.85
452+000.000 482.08 11949.31 198189.17
452+025.000 390.95 10912.88 209102.05
452+050.000 321 8899.36 218001.4
452+075.000 234.01 6937.54 224938.94
452+100.000 189.09 5288.74 230227.68
452+125.000 97.12 3577.68 233805.36
452+150.000 59.23 1954.38 235759.74
452+175.000 94.92 1926.8 237686.55
452+200.000 118.57 2668.61 240355.16
452+225.000 50.21 2109.79 242464.95
452+250.000 24.04 928.07 243393.02
452+275.000 58.38 1030.24 244423.26
452+300.000 70.6 1612.27 246035.53
452+325.000 17.27 1098.34 247133.88
452+350.000 10.79 350.79 247484.67
452+375.000 55.74 831.71 248316.37
452+400.000 19.12 935.75 ~249252.12
452+425.000 0.03 239.28 249491.4
452+450.000 2.91 36.74 249528.14
452+475.000 0 36.42 249564.56
453+025.000 17.67 220.89 249785.45
453+050.000 37.94 - 695.09 ~250480.54
453+075.000] "\ 46.57 ~ - 1056.39 2
453+100.000] ¥, - 46.11 21586 oo
453+125.0001/ /.7 N, 1535] 9 o . 368,35
453+150.000] £, 7 " T+ 830,47 s
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36.230 1 1091.75P- .. o . 255386]

453+200.000

30.36

832.62] . - .0 256218.62|

453+225.000

41.8

1902.06 Lo pest 257120.68

453+250.000

45.51

1091.48}. - ... ~  258212.15

453+275.000

57.92

1292.89 ; (ho 259505.05

453+300.000

0

723.98 A 260229.02
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